THOMAS MORE COLLEGE
Year 07
All booklist enquiries should be directed to Lighthouse Books - booklist@lighthousebooks.com.au Please include details of your
student’s name, school and year level in your email enquiry.
Online ordering will commence from 13 November 2023. Family orders are not available. Toll Ipec is our courier for delivery to your
nominated address. Deliveries via Australia Post to a PO Box is no longer available. Please advise an alternate delivery address.
Go to www.lighthousebooks.com.au
1. If you have previously placed an order you do not need to register again, simply Log In using the email address and

more complex mathematical operations and graphing functions, especially as students’ progress through their
senior maths courses.
How to order
For your convenience, we have attached order forms for either of these calculators to be purchased directly
through Abacus Calculators at a competitive price and delivered directly to the school. You will notice that there
are some optional accessories available to purchase. The TI-84 Graphics Calculator comes with a USB connection
cable to charge the calculator; however this is a trickle charger, and the fast-charging adaptor is a recommended
addition and is better for optimum battery life.
Additionally, we would like to emphasise that if your child will be in Years 7 or 8 in 2024 you are welcome to
purchase a graphics calculator for them now, instead of a Casio scientific model. A graphics calculator can be an
excellent long-term investment, as it will serve them well not only in Years 7 and 8 but also through Years 9-12 and
beyond.
We understand that purchasing calculators can be an additional expense, and we want to assure you that these
tools are essential for your child's academic growth and success in their secondary schooling. We believe that
having the right calculator will enhance their learning experience and help them excel in their mathematics and
science courses.
If you have any questions or concerns regarding this calculator policy, please do not hesitate to contact your
child’s maths teacher or the Mathematics Leader of Learning (Anna Beinke). We are here to support you and your
child's educational needs.
Thank you for your cooperation and commitment to your child's education. We look forward to a successful
academic year ahead and are excited to see your child thrive at Thomas More College.
Sincerely,
Anna Beinke
Leader of Learning - Mathematics
STEP 1: GO TO www.abacuscalculators.com.au
STEP 2: ENTER YOUR SCHOOL ID CODE :                                           ABOVE THE ORANGE LOG IN BUTTON.
STEP 3:
STEP 4:
CALCULATORS SUPPLIED BY ABACUS CALCULATORS
If you have any queries please call ________ ________      on Free Call 1800 998 424
or email:  ___________________
40 Years
Serving
Australia
School ID:
ONLINE STUDENT CALCULATOR ORDER FORM
THOMAS MORE
COLLEGE-SA
THOMASMSCI
 SELECT YOUR CALCULATOR AND ACCESSORIES & PAY FOR YOUR ORDER.
DELIVERY TO THE SCHOOL WILL BE DISTRIBUTED BY :
Anna Beinke in the Maths Dept. after 29th January 2024
Choose your items:
1 x FX82AUPL2ND $36.00 inc gst
&
1 x Padded Case $6.50 inc gst
Your calculator has a extended 5-year Warranty except
broken screens.
Your Warranty starts when the calculator arrives at the school.
Free delivery to the school
 THOMASMSCI
ORDERS PLACED BY MIDNIGHT : 15th Jan 2024 will be delivered 29th January 2024
Your calculator will be delivered to the school after the 29th January 2024.
Adriana Serafino
STEP 1: GO TO www.abacuscalculators.com.au
STEP 2: ENTER YOUR SCHOOL ID CODE :                                         ABOVE THE ORANGE LOG IN BUTTON.
STEP 3:
STEP 4:
CALCULATORS SUPPLIED BY ABACUS CALCULATORS